

Certificate

The SQS herewith attests that the organisation named below has a management system that meets the requirements of the normative basis mentioned.

ruetschi

Ruetschi Technology AG **Fabrikstrasse 35** 3286 Muntelier **Switzerland**

Further sites according to appendix

Scope

Design, development, manufacturing and sale of medical devices, plastic components and precision parts Assembling and packaging of non-sterile and sterile medical devices under clean room conditions

Normative base

EN ISO 13485:2016

Medical devices -**Quality Management System**

Reg. no. H60601

Validity 01.12.2021 - 30.11.2024 Issue 01.12.2021

moan



4171_2/June 2019/Version 2.0



A. Grisard, President SQS

Swiss Association for Quality



F. Müller, CEO SQS





Appendix

Page 2 of 2 Issue 01.12.2021

Appendix of main certificate Reg. no. H60601

ruetschi

Ruetschi Technology AG Fabrikstrasse 35

3286 Muntelier Switzerland

Central Function	Scope	Norm / Revision	Reg. no.	Validity
Ruetschi Technology AG Fabrikstrasse 35 3286 Muntelier Switzerland	Design, development, manufacturing and sale of medical devices, plastic components and precision parts Assembling and packaging of non-sterile and sterile medical devices under clean room conditions	EN ISO 13485:2016	H60601	01.12.2021 30.11.2024
Locations	Scope	Norm / Revision	Reg. no.	Validity
Ruetschi Technology AG Länggasse 13 3280 Murten Switzerland	Design, development, manufacturing and sale of medical devices, plastic components and precision parts Assembling and packaging of non-sterile and sterile medical devices under clean room conditions	EN ISO 13485:2016	H60601	01.12.2021 30.11.2024
Ruetschi Technology SA Rue des Prés-du-Lac 63 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains Switzerland	Design, development, manufacturing and sale of medical devices, plastic components and precision parts Development and manufacturing of injection molds Assembling and packaging of non-sterile and sterile medical devices under clean room conditions	EN ISO 13485:2016	H60601	01.12.2021 30.11.2024

A. Grisard, President SQS

F. Müller, CEO SQS









